(124) 100m - Dievcata 2016 a mladsie :: Beh D

#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

St.c.
(1412)
(1396)
(1411)
(1386)
(1406)
(1391)
(1384)
(1385)

Meno

SIMOVA Sarlota
OROSOVA Miriama
SIMOVA Alica
LESKOVA Liliana
RUSIC Bianka
MOLITORIS Dorota
KRUPOVA Barbora
KURILOVA Veronika

KoSice 12.06.2023

Vysledkova listina
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Nar.

2016
2016
2018
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
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Cokoladova tretra 2023

Klub / Krajina

Atletika KoSice 0.z.
Atletika KoSice o.z.
Atletika KoSice 0.z.
Atletika KoSice o.z.
Atletika KoSice o.z.
Atletika KoSice o.z.
Atletika KoSice o.z.
Atletika KoSice o.z.

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk

Vykon
18,13
20,37
22,49
23,03
23,24
23,80
23,95
27,77
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